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70.6%

29.4%

TOTAL PLACED

YET TO BE PLACED

Total Eligible Students 143 

Total Students Placed 102 

Single Offers 93 

Dual Offers 07 

Triple Offers 02 



COMPANYWISE COUNT 

S.No COMPANY NAME DATE PLACED COUNT 

1 ZOHO CORPORATION PVT. LTD. 30.06.2017 1 

2 SOLITON TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD. 06.07.2017 1 

3 AMAZON DEVELOPMENT CENTRE INDIA PVT. LTD. 11.07.2017 1 

4 E-CON SYSTEMS INDIA PVT. LTD. 13.07.2017 1 

5 JOHNSON CONTROLS INDIA PVT. LTD. 22.07.2017 1 

6 ERNST & YOUNG GLOBAL LIMITED (EY) 26.08.2017 3 

7 KPIT TECHNOLOGIES LTD. 06.09.2017 6 

8 HCL TECHNOLOGIES LTD 12.09.2017 4 

9 INFOSYS LTD. 09.09.2017 12 

10 WIPRO LTD. 15.09.2017 7 

11 IBM INDIA PVT. LTD. 25.09.2017 2 

12 ATOS INDIA PVT. LTD. 28.09.2017 7 

13 MPHASIS LTD. 23.10.2017 3 

14 MBIT WIRELESS PVT. LTD. 20.07.2017 1 

15 L&T INFOTECH LTD 16&17.11.2017 8 

16 KAAR TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PVT. LTD. 13.11.2017 1 

17 FLEX (FLEXTRONICS) 08.12.2017 2 

18 COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS INDIA PVT. LTD. 13 & 14.12.2017 6 

19 VALEO INDIA PVT. LTD. 23.01.2018 1 

20 JUST DIAL LTD. 24.01.2018 3 

21 ORANGESCAPE 07.02.2018 1 

22 ENCORE THEME TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD. 24.02.2018 1 

23 SUTHERLAND GLOBAL SERVICES PVT. LTD. 02.03.2018 5 

24 PRODAPT SOLUTION PVT. LTD. 20.03.2018 3 

25 TPF SOFTWARE INDIA PVT. LTD. 22.02.2018 1 

26 NEWT GLOBAL 08.05.2018 1 

27 NOKIA COMPANY 24&25.05.2018 1 

28 FRESHWORKS OFF CAMPUS 2 

29 OBJECT FRONTIER SOFTWARE 16.03.2018 1 

30 HEXAWARE OFF CAMPUS 1 

31 DSRC OFF CAMPUS 1 

32 CACTUS OFF CAMPUS 1 

33 DXC TECHNOLOGY INDIA PVT. LTD. 20.06.2018 4 

34 IOPEX OFF CAMPUS 2 

35 AXIS BANK OFF CAMPUS 1 

36 EXCEEDIA OFF CAMPUS 1 

37 NASP OFF CAMPUS 1 

38 SYNTEL OFF CAMPUS 1 

39 SMART GLADIATOR OFF CAMPUS 1 

40 VEMBU OFF CAMPUS 1 

41 TATA COMMUNICATION 10.09.2018 2 

42 SIFY TECHNOLOGIES OFF CAMPUS 1 

Total 102 



STUDENTWISE LIST 

S.No. REGISTER No NAME PHOTO COMPANY PLACED 

1 
111614106001 AARTHI POOJA B R 

 

EY 

2 
111614106002 ABIRAMI S 

 

AMAZON 

3 
111614106003 ABISHEK R 

 

MBIT 

4 
111614106006 AKSHARA B 

 

TATA 
COMMUNICATION 

5 
111614106008 ALAGUSELVAN 

 

NASP 

6 
111614106010 ANBARASAN V N 

 

EXCEEDIA 

7 
111614106011 ANITHA K G 

 

INFY 

8 
111614106014 ANUBAMA S 

 

SUTHERLAND 

9 
111614106015 APOORVA N 

 

KAAR 

10 
111614106018 ASHWINI K 

 

LTI 



11 
111614106026 BANDARU SOUNDARYA 

 

LTI 

12 
111614106027 BARAKATH NISHA V N K 

 

KPIT 

13 
111614106028 BARATH P 

 

E CON 

14 
111614106032 CHANDRA MOHAN S 

 

ATOS 

15 
111614106033 DAKSHITA D JAIN 

 

INFY 

16 
111614106034 DEEPA B B 

 

WIPRO 

17 
111614106035 DEEPALAKSHMI K 

 

FLEX 

18 
111614106036 DEEPIKA A N 

 

ATOS 

19 
111614106038 DEEPIKA V 

 

NEWT GLOBAL 

20 
111614106039 DHAVA SHANMITHA K 

 

MPHASIS 



21 
111614106042 EASWARI P 

 

ENCORE 

22 
111614106045 GAYATHRI J 

 

PRODAPT 

23 
111614106047 GOKUL RAJ V 

 

SUTHERLAND 

24 
111614106048 GOWRI SHANKAR 

 

VEMBU 

25 
111614106049 GOWTHAM P 

 

CTS 

26 
111614106051 HARI HARA SUDHAN S 

 

ZOHO 

27 
111614106053 HARINI LAKSHMI B 

 

FLEX 

28 
111614106054 HARI PRASAD P S 

 

LTI 

29 
111614106056 HEMAMALINI C 

 

TPF 



30 
111614106057 HEMAVATHY V 

 

ATOS 

31 
111614106058 INDIRADEVI R 

 

CTS 

32 
111614106061 JAYASHREE J 

 

ATOS 

33 
111614106064 JOTHEESWARI J 

 

NOKIA 

34 
111614106065 KAARTHIKEYAN S 

 

WIPRO 

35 
111614106067 KAROLINE I 

 

HCL 

36 
111614106068 KARTHIK U 

 

INFY 

37 
111614106070 KARTHIKEYAN G 

 

CTS 



38 
111614106071 KARTHIKEYAN G A 

 

LTI 

39 
111614106072 KARTHIKEYAN S 

 

IBM 

40 
111614106075 KEERTHANA M 

 

LTI 

41 
111614106076 KEERTHANAPRIYA T J 

 

PRODAPT 

42 
111614106078 KOWSIKA S P 

 

INFY 

43 
111614106080 LATHIKA V 

 

HCL 

44 
111614106081 LEELA G S 

 

SUTHERLAND 



45 
111614106083 MAHENDRA D 

 

INFY 

46 
111614106084 MALAVIKA A M 

 

HEXAWARE 

47 
111614106085 MANJU S 

 

CTS 

48 
111614106086 MEENAKSHI R 

 

SUTHERLAND 

49 
111614106088 MIDDE SAI JAYA HARSHA 

 

INFY 

50 
111614106090 MONISHA H 

 

SUTHERLAND 

51 
111614106091 MONISHA R 

 

MPHASIS 



52 
111614106094 MYTHILI PRIYA R 

 

WIPRO 

53 
111614106097 NANDHINI J 

 

INFY 

54 
111614106098 NANDHINI S 

 

KPIT 

55 
111614106106 PANKAJ KUMAR T S 

 

WIPRO 

56 
111614106107 PARVATHY N 

 

KPIT 

57 
111614106108 

PASUPULATI SHADIK 
BASHA 

 

CTS 

58 
111614106109 PAVITHRA B 

 

WIPRO 

59 
111614106110 PAVITHRA V P 

 

SMART GLADIATOR 



60 
111614106111 PAVYA K 

 

ATOS 

61 
111614106112 PERAM DEEPTHI 

 

HCL 

62 
111614106113 

POBBA REDDY VISHNU 
VARDHAN REDDY 

 

DXC 

63 
111614106114 PRADOSH D 

 

JUSTDIAL 

64 
111614106115 PRAPTHI S R 

 

DXC 

65 
111614106116 PRASANNAVENKATESH D 

 

OFS 

66 
111614106118 PRAVITH R 

 

WIPRO 

67 
111614106121 PRIYANKA P 

 

KPIT 



68 
111614106122 

PUTREDDY 
HARSHAVARDHAN 

 

LTI 

69 
111614106123 PUVANESWARI A S 

 

INFY 

70 
111614106124 RAJA SINDHU A 

 

ATOS 

71 
111614106126 RASHMI R 

 

LTI 

72 
111614106127 

RAYAPUDI PRASHANTH 
NIHAR 

 

AXIS BANK 

73 
111614106129 RESHMA C P 

 

MPHASIS 

74 
111614106132 RUBAINA AFREEN A 

 

KPIT 

75 
111614106134 SAKSHI JAIN S 

 

FRESHWORKS 

76 
111614106135 SAM DAVID D 

 

INFY 



77 
111614106136 SANDHYA R 

 

HCL 

78 
111614106137 SANGEETHA R 

 

DXC 

79 
111614106138 SANJANA S 

 

FRESHWORKS 

80 
111614106139 SANTHIPKUMAR R 

 

DSRC 

81 
111614106140 SANTHOSH S 

 

CACTUS 

82 
111614106141 SARANYA E 

 

CTS 

83 
111614106145 SINDHUMATHI M 

 

PRODAPT 

84 
111614106147 SOWMYA S 

 

IBM 



85 
111614106149 SRINIVASAN S 

 

VALEO 

86 
111614106150 SRIPRIYA L 

 

ORANGE 

87 
111614106151 SRIRAM T M 

 

HEXAWARE 

88 
111614106152 SUDHARSAN G P 

 

JCI 

89 
111614106155 SURYAH V 

 

WIPRO 

90 
111614106157 TATA PUSHPAK 

 

INFY 

91 
111614106166 VANTERI NIKHILREDDY 

 

SIFY TECHNOLOGIES 

92 
111614106168 VENISREE S 

 

ATOS 



93 
111614106171 

VENKATESH PERUMAL 
PRANAY CHANDRAGIRI 

 

SOLITON 

94 
111614106172 VIGNESH B 

 

JUSTDIAL 

95 
111614106173 VIGNESHWARAN K 

 

LTI 

96 
111614106174 VINISHA N 

 

DXC 

97 
111614106176 VISHNUPRIYA R 

 

KPIT 

98 
111614106177 YUGESH M 

 

TATA 
COMMUNICATION 

99 
111614106178 YUVARAJA K B 

 

FRESHWORKS 

100 
111614106308 KIREN AANANTH 

 

IOPEX 



101 
111614106311 NANDHINI S 

 

SYNTEL 

102 
111614106317 SATHISH B 

 

IOPEX 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



STUDENTS UNDERGONE INTERNSHIP 

S.No REGISTER No NAME COMPANY NAME 

1 111614106002 ABIRAMI S AMAZON 

2 111614106028 BARATH P E-CON 

3 111614106049 GOWTHAM P CTS 

4 111614106058 INDIRADEVI R CTS 

5 111614106051 HARI HARA SUDHAN S ZOHO 

6 111614106150 SRIPRIYA L ORANGESCAPE 

7 111614106152 SUDHARSAN G P JCI 

8 111614106152 SUDHARSAN G P JOURNEE 

9 111614106044 EUNICE DAPHNE J 

GLOSYS 

10 111614106045 GAYATHRI J 

11 111614106011 ANITHA K G 

12 111614106038 DEEPIKA V 

13 111614106001 AARTHI POOJA B R 

14 111614106027 BARAKATH NISHA V N K 

15 111614106002 ABIRAMI S 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



STUDENTS PLACED IN CORE COMPANIES 

S.No REGISTER No NAME COMPANY NAME 

1 111614106028 BARATH P E CON 

2 111614106051 HARI HARA SUDHAN S ZOHO 

3 111614106064 JOTHEESWARI J NOKIA COMPANY 

4 111614106150 SRIPRIYA L ORANGESCAPE 

5 111614106171 
VENKATESH PERUMAL 
PRANAY CHANDRAGIRI SOLITON 

6 111614106034 DEEPA B B WIPRO TELECOM 

7 111614106094 MYTHILI PRIYA R WIPRO TELECOM 

8 111614106118 PRAVITH R WIPRO TELECOM 

9 111614106155 SURYAH V WIPRO TELECOM 

10 111614106106 PANKAJ KUMAR T S WIPRO EMBEDDED 

11 111614106027 BARAKATH NISHA V N K KPIT 

12 111614106098 NANDHINI S KPIT 

13 111614106107 PARVATHY N KPIT 

14 111614106121 PRIYANKA P KPIT 

15 111614106132 RUBAINA AFREEN A KPIT 

16 111614106176 VISHNUPRIYA R KPIT 

17 111614106003 ABISHEK R MBIT 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DIGITAL ENTERPRISE CoE STUDENT’S STATUS 

S.No REGISTER No NAME COMPANY NAME 

1 111614106001 AARTHI POOJA B R EY 

2 111614106002 ABIRAMI S AMAZON 

3 111614106003 ABISHEK R MBIT 

4 111614106011 ANITHA K G INFY 

5 111614106015 APOORVA N KAAR 

6 111614106049 GOWTHAM P CTS 

7 111614106051 HARI HARA SUDHAN S ZOHO 

8 111614106116 PRASANNAVENKATESH D OFS 

9 111614106118 PRAVITH R WIPRO 

10 
111614106171 

VENKATESH PERUMAL 
PRANAY CHANDRAGIRI 

SOLITON 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

59%

41%

DECoE

PLACED YET TO BE PLACED



BIGDATA ANALYTICS CoE STUDENT’S STATUS 

S.No REGISTER No NAME COMPANY NAME 

1 111614106047 GOKUL RAJ V SUTHERLAND 

2 111614106058 INDIRADEVI R CTS 

3 111614106064 JOTHEESWARI J NOKIA 

4 111614106076 KEERTHANAPRIYA T J PRODAPT 

5 111614106083 MAHENDRA D INFY 

6 111614106112 PERAM DEEPTHI HCL 

7 111614106134 SAKSHI JAIN S EY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

75%

25%

BDACoE

PLACED YET TO BE PLACED



AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRONICS CoE STUDENT’S STATUS 

S.No REGISTER No NAME COMPANY NAME 

1 111614106026 BANDARU SOUNDARYA LTI 

2 111614106038 DEEPIKA NEWT GLOBAL 

3 111614106045 GAYATHRI PRODAPT 

4 111614106056 HEMAMALINI TPF 

5 111614106081 LEELA SUTHERLAND 

6 111614106121 PRIYANKA KPIT 

7 111614106139 SANTHIPKUMAR DSRC 

8 111614106140 SANTHOSH JUSTDIAL 

9 111614106141 SARANYA CTS 

10 111614106147 SOWMYA IBM 

11 111614106155 SURYAH WIPRO 

12 111614106176 VISHNUPRIYA KPIT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

59%

41%

AECoE

PLACED YET TO BE PLACED



WIPRO TELECOM CoE STUDENT’S STATUS 

S.No REGISTER No NAME COMPANY NAME 

1 111614106028 BARATH E CON 

2 111614106032 CHANDRA MOHAN ATOS 

3 111614106033 DAKSHITA INFY 

4 111614106034 DEEPA WIPRO 

5 111614106042 EASWARI ENCORE 

6 111614106048 GOWRI SHANKAR CTS 

7 111614106050 HARIDASS NE 

8 111614106053 HARINI LAKSHMI FLEX 

9 111614106054 HARI PRASAD LTI 

10 111614106065 KAARTHIKEYAN WIPRO 

11 111614106068 KARTHIK INFY 

12 111614106071 KARTHIKEYAN LTI 

13 111614106072 KARTHIKEYAN IBM 

14 111614106075 KEERTHANA LTI 

15 111614106078 KOWSIKA INFY 

16 111614106080 LATHIKA HCL 

17 111614106085 MANJU CTS 

18 111614106088 MIDDE SAI JAYA HARSHA INFY 

19 111614106091 MONISHA MPHASIS 

20 111614106094 MYTHILI PRIYA WIPRO 

21 111614106098 NANDHINI KPIT 

22 111614106109 PAVITHRA WIPRO 

23 111614106111 PAVYA ATOS 

24 111614106114 PRADOSH JUSTDIAL 

25 111614106123 PUVANESWARI INFY 

26 111614106124 RAJA SINDHU ATOS 

27 111614106129 RESHMA MPHASIS 

28 111614106135 SAM DAVID INFY 

29 111614106138 SANJANA EY 

30 111614106151 SRIRAM INFY 

31 111614106152 SUDHARSAN JCI 

32 111614106172 VIGNESH JUSTDIAL 

33 111614106173 VIGNESHWARAN LTI 

34 111614106178 YUVARAJA FRESHWORKS 
 

 



 

 

 

WIPRO EMBEDDED CoE STUDENT’S STATUS 

S.No REGISTER No NAME COMPANY NAME 
1 111614106018 ASHWINI LTI 

2 111614106027 BARAKATH NISHA KPIT 

3 111614106057 HEMAVATHY ATOS 

4 111614106067 KAROLINE HCL 

5 111614106097 NANDHINI INFY 

6 111614106106 PANKAJ KUMAR WIPRO 

7 111614106107 PARVATHY KPIT 

8 111614106126 RASHMI LTI 

9 111614106132 RUBAINA AFREEN KPIT 

10 111614106149 SRINIVASAN VALEO 

11 111614106150 SRIPRIYA ORANGE 

12 111614106168 VENISREE ATOS 

 

 

57%
43%

WTCoE

PLACED YET TO BE PLACED

60%

40%

WECoE

PLACED YET TO BE PLACED


